
Scrutiny Annual Work Programme 2019/2020

Subject Lead Officer Date of meeting
Final report of the Scrutiny Seaford Health Hub 
Panel

Philp Brown (Property Lawyer) philip.brown@lewes-
eastbourne.gov.uk 

Eastbourne & Lewes Community Safety 
Partnership – Annual Report (Lewes)

Oliver Jones (Strategy & Partnerships Lead) 
oliver.jones@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

Meeting the Housing Needs of the District's 
Young People

Oliver Jones (Strategy and Partnership Lead) 
oliver.jones@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

Voluntary Sector Support Seanne Sweeney (Strategy and Corporate Projects 
Officer) seanne.sweeney@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

Lewes District Council Corporate Plan
Millie McDevitt (Performance & Programme Lead) 
millie.mcdevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

Portfolio Progress and Performance Report 
2019/20- Quarter 3

Millie McDevitt (Performance & Programme Lead) 
millie.mcdevitt@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

Lewes District Council Draft Budget proposals 
2020/21

Homira Javadi (Chief Finance Officer) 
Homira.Javadi@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

Scrutiny Emergency Climate Change Panel 
Update. 

Jo Harper (Head of Business Planning and 
Performance) jo.harper@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

Forward Plan of Decisions Simon Russell (Committee & Civic Services Manager) 
simon.russell@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

Scrutiny Committee Work Programme
Nick Peeters (Committee Officer, Democratic Services) 
nick.peeters@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

6 February 2020
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Waste and Recycling in the District, information 
for residents on recyclables. Levels of fly-tipping 
and enforcement.

Jane Goodall (Strategy and Partnership Lead) 
jane.goodall@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk 

Sustainable Transport and Supporting the 
Economy - cross-border work looking at park-
and-ride, the A259 and A27

East Sussex County Council

Forward Plan of Decisions Simon Russell (Committee & Civic Services Manager) 
simon.russell@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

Scrutiny Committee Work Programme
Nick Peeters (Committee Officer, Democratic Services) 
nick.peeters@lewes-eastbourne.gov.uk

19 March 2020

Other items for consideration

 Briefing on Newhaven developments

 Approach to development on small sites and sustainability

 Tourism in the District
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